Summary Results Report
May 28, 2024 Primary Runoff Election Day Report

May 28, 2024
Statistics

Election Day Precincts Reporting
'Pfécincts Compieté R

Precin'ct's .Partially Reported
' .At.rsenteef Early Precincts Reporting
Registered Vdiefs - Tdtal
ﬁegis'tergd‘f(qters -M}‘?‘ep!bl.icén Party

Registered Voters - Democratic Party

Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN
Ballots Cast- Total' -
Ballots Caéf . Reph.tilican Party
.B.a.l.lots Césl - Democr.ét.iu.:.l.’.aﬁy
Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN
Ballots Cast -‘Blénk' '

Voter. T.umo.u.l. - Total

Voter Turnout - Republican Party
Voter Turhdﬁt - Democratic Party
Voter Tumout - NONPARTISAN

TOTAL Absentee

20 0f 20
00f20
20 0f 20
20 of 20
0

0

0

0

3,408
2,995
n3

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

20

15
70
81

Early
Voting

0
0
0
20

1,631
1676
155

Election
Day

20
0
20
U.

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Atascosa County

Election Summary - 05/28/2024 10:33 PM
Report generated with Electienware Copyright © 2007-2020

lof2



Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
May 28, 2024 Primary Runoff Election Day Report

May 28, 2024 Atascosa County
REP US Representative, Dist 28
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Lazaro GarzaJr. ) 1,033 534 478
Jay Furman o - 1,760 45 1,036 679
Total Votes Cast N .. 2,793 66 1,570 1,157
Overvotes L0 o 0 0
Undervotes L _ L.oa02 4 106 92
Contest Totals N _ 2,995 70 1,676 1,249
REP County Attorney
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Lucinda A, Vickers S T 397
Molly Groesbeck Salis N 2,097 36 1216, 845
Total Votes Cast _ _ 2982 70 1,670 1,242
Overvotes N _ 0 0 0 ]
Undervotess =~ 13 0 6 7
Contest Totals . o 2995 70 1,676 1,249
REP Constable Pct 4
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
John "Andy’ Rutherford . 693 24 429 240
Emest"€J)"lozane 649 4 365 280
Total Votes Cast _ 1,342 28 794 520
Overvotes ) o ] 0 0 0
Undervotes 13 0 7 6
. Contest Totals 1,355 28 a0 526

DEM State Representative, Dist 80

Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Rosie Cuellar 128 41 43 44
Cecilia Castelleno .~ o282 40 110 132
Total Votes Cast S .. 40 8 153 176
Overvotes 6 .0 0 0
Undervotes oo..3 L 2. 1
Contest Totals - 413 8 155 177
Election Summary - 05/28/2024 10:33 PM 20f2

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



