Summary Results Report May 28, 2024 Primary Runoff Election Day Report May 28, 2024

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Atascosa County

Statistics	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Election Day Precincts Reporting	20 of 20	0	0	20
Precincts Complete	0 of 20	0	0	0
Precincts Partially Reported	20 of 20	. 0	0	20
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	20 of 20	20	20	0
Registered Voters - Total	0			
Registered Voters - Republican Party	0		•	
Registered Voters - Democratic Party	0	***	* *	*
Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN	0		*	
Ballots Cast - Total	3,408	151	1,831	1,426
Ballots Cast - Republican Party	2,995	70	1,676	1,249
Ballots Cast - Democratic Party	413	81	155	177
Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN	0	0	0	0
Ballots Cast - Blank	3	0	2	1
Voter Turnout - Total	0.00%			
Voter Turnout - Republican Party	0.00%			
Voter Turnout - Democratic Party	0.00%			
Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN	0.00%	** * * *		

Atascosa County

REP US Representative, Dist 28

Vote	For	1
------	-----	---

Lanca O	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Lazaro Garza Jr.	1,033	21	534	478
Jay Furman	1,760	45	1,036	679
Total Votes Cast	2,793	66	1,570	1,157
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	202	4	106	92
Contest Totals	2,995	70	1,676	1,249

REP County Attorney

Vote For 1

Lucinda A. Vickers	TOTAL 885	Absentee 34	Early Voting 454	Election Day 397
Molly Groesbeck Solis	2.097			845
Total Votes Cast	2,982	70	1,670	1,242
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	13	0	6	7
Contest Totals	2,995	70	1,676	1,249

REP Constable Pct 4

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
John "Andy" Rutherford	693	24	429	240
Ernest "EJ" Lozano	649	4	365	280
Total Votes Cast	1,342	28	794	520
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	13	0	7	6
Contest Totals	1,355	28	801	526

DEM State Representative, Dist 80

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Rosie Cuellar	128	41	43	44
Cecilia Castellano	282	40	110	132
Total Votes Cast	410	81	153	176
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	3	0	2	1
Contest Totals	413	81	155	177